
PU43.5 WC Twin Peaks Alt Finley
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.4 Old Mason Farm Road
0.4 L >.1 Carmichael Street
0.5 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road
0.7 L 0.6 Laurel Hill Road
1.3 L 0.6 Country Club Road
1.9 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
2.3 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
2.4 S 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
2.9 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road
2.9 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path
3.3 S >.1 Libba Cotten Bike Path
3.3 R >.1 Roberson Street
3.3 L 0.1 East Weaver Street
3.5 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street
4 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
4.1 R >.1 Williams Street
4.2 L >.1 Turn left
4.2 R >.1 Turn slight right
4.2 L >.1 Turn left
4.2 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn
4.2 R >.1 Turn right
4.2 L >.1 Turn slight left
4.2 R >.1 Williams Street
4.3 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
5 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
6.2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
7.6 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
9.1 L 0.5 Albert Road
9.6 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
13.5 R 3.2 Orange Grove Road
16.7 R 7.3 Dodsons Crossroads
23.9 L 4.3 White Cross Road
28.3 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Road
28.7 R 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
29.8 L 1.9 Lamont Norwood Road
31.7 R 1.3 Tobacco Road
33 L 1.2 Manns Chapel Road
34.2 L 0.2 Poythress Road
34.3 R 1.7 Poythress Road
36.1 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road
38.5 L 0.6 Smith Level Road
39.1 S 0.8 Smith Level Road
39.9 R 0.7 Merritt Mill Road
40.6 R 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
41.1 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
41.2 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
41.6 S 0.6 Country Club Road
42.2 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road

At TurnGo On
42.4 L 0.4 Laurel Hill Road
42.8 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road
43 L >.1 Carmichael Street
43.1 R 0.4 Old Mason Farm Road
43.5 L >.1 Turn left
43.5 R >.1 Keep right

End of Ride


